
CITY OF AUSTIN  AGENDA DATE: 4/10/08 
RECOMMENDATION FOR COUNCIL ACTION PAGE 1 OF 1 
VENDOR NAME: State of Texas Department of Information Resources 

Contract Summary 

Description Action Amount 

Original Contract 
(9/1/2006 to  8/31/2008) 

Cooperative purchasing contract for 
a 12-month period in an estimated 
amount not to exceed $ 9,500,000, 
with one 12-month extension option 
in an estimated amount not to 
exceed $8,000,000 with DIR. 

$17,500,000

Proposed Amendment No. 1 Increase the contract amount to 
allow city departments to continue 
to purchase software and services. 

$5,279,149 

Revised Total Estimated Contract Amount  $22,779,149

 


